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Work Undertaken Under Maharashtra Rural Employment Guarantee Scheme Employment
Report : Yearly

District : Washim Reporting Year : 2010-11

Expenditure
(Rs. Lakh)
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1 2 3 4 5 6
April 45.16 0.00 0.43 55 2010-11

May 65.34 110.50 0.62 73 2010-11

June 16.55 127.05 0.16 32 2010-11

July 0.22 127.27 0.00 4 2010-11

August 0.36 127.63 0.00 3 2010-11

September 0.56 128.19 0.01 6 2010-11

October 0.88 129.07 0.01 8 2010-11

November 0.00 129.07 0.00 0 2010-11

December 1.20 130.27 0.01 5 2010-11

January 30.12 160.39 0.28 28 2010-11

February 41.22 201.61 0.39 51 2010-11

March 55.46 257.07 0.52 67 2010-11

Total 257.07 1628.12 2.43 332
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